
<표 2> 東南亞

구 분 1997 1998 1999 2000
2001
1/4

실질GDP
증가율 (%)

인도네시아
태 국
말레이시아
필 리 핀
싱가포르

4.7
-1.7
7.8
5.2
7.8

-13.2
-10.2
-6.3
0.6
1.5

0.2
4.2
5.4
3.2
5.4

4.3
8.6
3.9
9.9

소비자
물가

상승률 (%)

인도네시아
태 국
말레이시아
필 리 핀
싱가포르

11.6
5.6
2.7
5.1
2.0

58.4
8.1
5.5
9.7
-1.6

20.5
0.3
3.0
6.6
0.5

9.4
1.6
1.5
4.4
0.0

수출
(10억 달러)

인도네시아
태 국
말레이시아
필 리 핀
싱가포르

53.4
56.7
78.7
25.2
126.0

48.9
52.9
73.3
29.5
124.0

48.5
56.7
81.6
35.0
112.0

67.9

38.1

16.0

8.6

수입
(10억 달러)

인도네시아
태 국
말레이시아
필 리 핀
싱가포르

41.7
61.3
78.6
36.4
124.7

24.4
40.6
58.3
29.7
109.5

23.9
47.8
61.4
30.8
103.7

62.4

31.4

15.9

경상수지
(10억 달러)

인도네시아
태 국
말레이시아
필 리 핀
싱가포르

-5.0
-3.1
-3.8
-4.3
14.3

4.1
14.3
14.3
1.3
17.6

2.6
11.2
11.6
7.1
16.4

9.3

9.4

1.4

환 율1)

(자국

화폐/

US$)

인도네시아
태 국
말레이시아
필 리 핀
싱가포르

2,909
39.01
2.81
35.02
1.48

10,014
40.28
3.91
39.85
1.65

7,855
38.0
3.80
39.85
1.68

9,465
43.09
3.80
39.99
1.67

10,438
44.23
3.80
39.38
1.70

주 : 1) 기간말 기준.

<담당: 권경덕>


